5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm

CONNOOTOODUUDA,D,WWNNREER

Monday

Tuesday

West Pool Schedule
Starting Memorial Day Weekend, 5/25/24

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Open Lap Swim
5:30 -10:00am

Open Lap Swim
5:30am - 1:00pm

Water Volleyball
10:00-11:00am

Open Lap Swim
11:00am to
1:00pm

Open Lap Swim
5:30 -10:00am

Water Volleyball
10:00-11:00am

Open Lap Swim
11:00am to
1:00pm

Open Lap Swim
5:30am - 1:00pm

Open Lap Swim
5:30 -10:00am

Water Volleyball
10:00-11:00am

Open Lap Swim
11:00am to
1:00pm

Open Lap Swim
8:30am -12:00pm

Open Lap Swim
6:00-8:00pm

Open Lap Swim
6:00-8:00pm

Open Lap Swim
5:30-7:00pm




