## West Pool Schedule Starting Memorial Day Weekend, 5/25/24

	•			,		· · · · ·	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30am 6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am	Open Lap Swim 5:30 -10:00am	Open Lap Swim 5:30am - 1:00pm	Open Lap Swim 5:30 -10:00am	Open Lap Swim 5:30am - 1:00pm	Open Lap Swim 5:30 -10:00am		
9:30am 10:00am 10:30am	Water Volleyball 10:00-11:00am	3.30am - 1.00pm	Water Volleyball 10:00-11:00am	3.30am - 1.00pm	Water Volleyball 10:00-11:00am	Open Lap Swim 8:30am -12:00pm	
11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm	1.000111		Open Lap Swim 11:00am to 1:00pm		Open Lap Swim 11:00am to 1:00pm		
1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm							
4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm	Open Lap Swim 6:00-8:00pm		Open Lap Swim 6:00-8:00pm		Open Lap Swim 5:30-7:00pm		
8:00pm 8:30pm						1	